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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 
09:00 - 
09:45 

09:45 - 
10:30 

10:45 - 
11:30 

11:30 - 
12:15 

12:30 -
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16:00 - 
16:45 

16:45 - 
17:30 

17:45 - 
18:30 

18:30 -
19:15 

19:15 -
20:00 

Ponedjeljak         

TIMSKI RAD 
prof.dr.Munir Talović 

UČ 4 

LIDERSTVO 
VJ. 

doc.dr.Haris 
Alić 
UČ 4 

Utorak         

HRM 
prof.dr.Izet Rađo 

UČ 6    

Srijeda         

LIDERSTVO 
prof.dr.Izet Rađo 

UČ 4   

Četvrtak         

MENADŽMENT U S. 
prof.dr.Almir Mašala 

UČ 4 

AEROBIK 
prof.dr.Lejla Šebić 

UČ 4 

Petak         

MOTIVACIJA U 
SIS.N. 

doc.dr.EldinJElešković 
UČ 4 

HRM VJ. 120 
doc.dr.Dino Mujkić 

UČ 4 
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17:30 

17:45 - 
18:30 

18:30 - 
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19:15 - 
20:00 

Ponedjeljak              

Utorak         

KONFLIKT M. 
prof.dr.Ifet 

Mahmutović 
UČ 4 

TIMSKI SPORTOVI 
prof.dr.Midhat Mekić 

UČ 4 

Srijeda            

UPRAVLJANJE P.
prof.dr.Izet Rađo

UČ 4 

Četvrtak         

KOMUNIKOLOGIJA U S. 
prof.dr.Munir Talović 

UČ 5   

Petak         

UPRAVLJANJE 
P.VJ. 

doc.dr.Dino Mujkić 
UČ 5 

FITNES 
doc.dr.Mensur Vrcić 

UČ 2 

 


